
W3666, Molière 

Prof. Pierre Force, Fall 2009 

Monday-Wednesday 1:10-2:25 pm 

303 Hamilton Hall 
 

Office hours: Monday, 10:30am-12:30pm 

517 Philosophy Hall / 212-854-5526 / pf3@columbia.edu 

www.columbia.edu/~pf3 

The texts required for this course are volumes 2, 3 and 4 of Molière's Œuvres complètes 

(GF-Flammarion Théâtre) available at the Columbia Bookstore 

Wednesday, Sept. 9   Introduction 

Monday, Sept. 14 L'École des femmes, Actes I et II 

Wednesday, Sept. 16 L'École des femmes, Actes III et IV 

Monday, Sept. 21 L'École des femmes, Acte V 

Wednesday, Sept. 23 La Critique de L'École des femmes; L'Impromptu de Versailles 

Monday, Sept. 28  Le Tartuffe, Actes I et II 

Wednesday, Sept. 30 Le Tartuffe, Acte III 

Monday, October 5  Le Tartuffe, Actes IV et V 

Wednesday, October 7 Dom Juan, Actes I et II 

Monday, October 12 Dom Juan, Actes III et IV 

Wednesday, October 14 Dom Juan, Acte V Paper 1 due 

Monday, October 19 Le Misanthrope, Actes I et II 

Wednesday, October 21 In-class performances 

Monday, October 26 Midterm Examination 

Wednesday, October 28 Le Misanthrope, Actes III et IV 

Monday, Nov. 2 Election Day Holiday 

Wednesday, Nov. 4 Le Misanthrope, Acte V 

Monday, Nov. 9 L'Avare, Actes I, II et III 

Wednesday, Nov. 11 L'Avare, Actes IV et V 

Monday, Nov. 16 Le Bourgeois gentilhomme, Actes I et II 

Wednesday, Nov. 18 Le Bourgeois gentilhomme, Actes III et IV 

Monday, Nov. 23 Le Bourgeois gentilhomme, Acte V 

Wednesday, Nov. 25 Les Femmes savantes, Actes I et II 

Monday, Nov. 30 Les Femmes savantes, Acte III 

Wednesday, Dec. 2 Les Femmes savantes, Actes IV et V Paper 2 due 

Monday, Dec. 7 Le Malade imaginaire, Actes I et II 

Wednesday, Dec. 9 Le Malade imaginaire, Actes III 

Monday, Dec. 14 In-class performances 

Date TBA Final Examination 


